Sagne-Heddeland og Breland skytterlag

AGDERSTEVNET 2009

200/300m  Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag KL Ligg
1. Swein Jgrund Githmark Lillesand 5 X*X*X 50
2. Odd Arne Brekne Lyngdal 5 ***X* 50
3. Mette Finnestad Sagne 5 ***X* 50
4. Geir Atle Metweit Imenes 5 *9*XX 49
5. May Elin Stava Lyngdal 5 9*X*X 49
6. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 *XXX* 50
7. Kristina Torsvik Vollen Kristiansand 5 x***x 50
8. Arnfinn Bakkewoll. Sagne 5 *X*XX 50
9. Tor Harald Lund Sagne 5 **XX* 50
10. Anders Metweit Imenes 5 **X** 50
11. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 X*X*9 49
12. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 9**X* 49
12. Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 4 ***XX 50
14. Peter Serli Greipstad 4 XXX** 50
200/300m  Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag KL Ligg
1. Harald Jensen Lyngdal V55 X**X* 50
2. Asbjgrn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 *9XXX 49
3. Arvid T Ramsland Heddeland og Breland V55 X9XX* 49
4. Knut Lie Imenes V55X9X99 47

Leon - Resultatprogram

* *gx*
X99*X
XXX
XX**9
9*99X
9XX99
9X99*
9998X
9X979
99 *X7
9*XX*
9OXXX
98*8*
X9X98

99 *XX
X989X
989X9
9*X9X

Sta
49
48
50
49
47
47
47
45
47
45
49
48
45
46

Sta
48
46
45
48

9 *9 * %
999XX
XX*X*
9 *9 * %
XX*XX
9X9X9
9X*9*
9 *XXX
9 * *X*
XXX
999XX
9 * *X*
XX*X9
XOXXX

X*X9*
X*X* *
*gxx*
9**XX

Kne 15-skudd
48 => 147
47 => 145
50 => 150
48 => 146
50 => 146
47 => 144
48 => 145
49 => 144
49 => 146
49 => 144
47 => 145
49 => 146
49 => 144
49 => 145

Kne 15-skudd
49 => 147
50 => 145
49 => 143
49 => 144

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10-skudd 25-skudd

*XX*XX*X* *
FXFEXRXFXRKX
889XX*X* *X
*xxgxxx* * %
* *X*XX*XX*
FXRX XXX
XXX ™
BXX* *X*XX9
9999X™* *X**
XX*Q9X* *X*
9 *XXX* *9X*
89 *XX**9*9
99X XIXXXX
XBXOXQX** *

100
100
95
99
100
100
100
97
96
98
98
95
97
96

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

247
245
245
245
246
244
245
241
242
242
243
241
241
241

10-skudd 25-skudd

XX XXX
* *xxxxx* * %
9 *XX*99XX*
**OX9X*XX

100
100
97
97

=>
=>
=>
=>

247
245
240
241

Omgang 35-skudd
XFE*FAX*9* 99 => 346
XFrFExExxEE* 100 => 345
FEEXXFEEXE 100 => 345
XX**QX**** 99 => 344
X9***XX*X9 98 => 344
XXOKXX** 100 => 344
XXOXOXOXXX 97 => 342
XFHExxxxFA 100 => 3M
X**X****9* 99 => 3¢
XFEXF*XOX* 99 => 341
QO * X XXX 98 => 341
9**X*X9X9X 97 => 338
9*9*XXX*X9 97 => 338
9*9*9*X*9* 96 => 337

Omgang 35-skudd
X*OXXXX9X9 97 => 344
X9 *XXXX* 98 => 343
FEEXX99X99 96 => 336
BXXXOXX99 95 => 336

Side 1



Sagne-Heddeland og Breland skytterlag

AGDERSTEVNET 2009

200/300m  25-skudd Kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Sta Kne 15-skudd 10-skudd 25-skudd
1. Kjell Rune Slagedal Sagne 99X9X 47 XOXX8 47 XX*** 50 => 144 *XX**9*XXX 99 => 243
2. Martin Brovig Lillesand *X99X 48 9X99X 47 X*X*X 50 => 145 *OXXXIOXXXX 98 => 243
3. Swein Storebaug Laudal XXX*9 49 XX9*X 49 *XX9* 49 => 147 9999**X*9* 95 => 242
4. Marlyn Eieland Iveland X989* 46 XXX*X 50 *8X** 48 => 144 9XX*XXXXOX 98 => 242
5. Jannike Eidsa Greipstad XX*9 49 X*99X 48 9*XXX 49 => 146 9XXXX99X9* 96 => 242
6. Marius Githmark Lillesand XX 50 *XXOX 49 8999X 45 => 144 9X*9X9*XX9 96 => 240
7. Geir Sjgveian Flikka X9*X9 48 *X999 47 XX999 47 => 142 9*9*XX9X9X 96 => 238
8. Swerre Jacobsen Holum *999* 47 89X99 45 9X*9* 48 => 140 9XXQ9XXX*9 96 => 236
9. Jan Ivar Roland Finsland *OOX7 45 99XX9 47 99X89 45 => 137 XX9X999899 92 => 229

200/300m  25-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Sta Kne 15-skudd 10-skudd 25-skudd
1. Hans lvar Eieland Iveland XXXX 50 *8X*9 47 XXXOX 49 => 146 9*XOX****X 98 => 244
2. Magne Ingolf Madsen Vegarshei EXE* B0 X99X9 47 *OX** 49 => 146 XX*Q99XXX* 97 => 243
3. Glenn Arne Githmark Lillesand XXXX9 49 9X8*X 47 XXX*9 49 => 145 9XXOX**XX* 98 => 243
4. Liv K. Gabrielsen Randesund XO*X 49 XOXX9 48 X*XXX 50 => 147 XX8989X*X9 93 => 240
5. Bjgrn Djupesland Finsland XX*9 49 **999 47 9**XX 49 => 145 X888X9XXXX 93 => 238
6. Henning Stremland Iveland IXXX8 47 9*X98 46 X**XX 50 => 143 9X97988*** 90 => 233
7. Jens Myre Vegarshei X999X 47 XX99* 48 99X89 45 => 140 XX8888*9*8 89 => 229
8. Osvald Uleberg Evie og Hornnes *X*98 47 999X9 46 998** 46 => 139 799998XX98 88 => 227

200/300m  25-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Ligg Sta Kne 15-skudd 10-skudd 25-skudd
1. Frank @degard Greipstad XOX*9 48 9**X9 48 X*XX9 49 => 145 899X**X99* 94 => 239
2. Torgeir Jatun Greipstad XFE* B0 9998X 45 X*XX* 50 => 145 X8799X99*X 91 => 236

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 2



Sagne-Heddeland og Breland skytterlag

AGDERSTEVNET 2009

3. Hilde Uleberg

4. Elin Aarhus Nilsen
5. Ole Reidar Bakke
6. Arild Valand

7. Anders Hommen
8. Kiristian Flaete

9. Kjell Salve Moi

10. Ole Georg Homme
11. Per A Pedersen
12. Dagfinn Vemmelvik
13. Kenneth Rakkestad
14. Swvein Jatun

15. Gystein Solas

200/300m

Evie og Hornnes
Greipstad
@vrebg

Mandal
Greipstad
Sagne

Evie og Hornnes
@vrebg
Kristiansand
Greipstad
Vennesla
Greipstad
Heddeland og Breland

25-skudd Kl. 4

. Navn

Andreas Vigemyr

Trygve Kjarslevik Carlsen
Peter Sarli

Frode Jensen

Georg Arnold Gulbrandsen
Jarl Stglen

Jan Skisland

Wenke Blien

. Geir Roland

10. Kjetil Norby

11. Steinar Paulsen

12. Ole Hakon Eidsa

13. Arild Rasmussen

14. Jon Olav Jathun

15. Endre Slggedal Andersen
16. Tor Arne Fareland

17. Johan Nygard
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Heddeland og Breland

Farsund

Greipstad

Topdal

Heddeland og Breland
Farsund

Greipstad

Flikka

Greipstad

Randesund
Kristiansand
Greipstad

Holum

Sagne

Heddeland og Breland
Evie og Hornnes
Randesund

*X98X
9X*9X
8X**X
X*XX*
xgx* *
X*X9X
*O9XX
9 * % *9
*XX*9
889X9
*9*99

99XX9

***XX
X*X*X
xx)(**
X* *X*
XXX
*X* * %
**XXX
*99X9
*XXX*
***XX
*X* * %
XX*XX
*X* * %
***xx
**x*x

47
48
48
50
49
49
48
48
49
44
47
50
47

Ligg

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
47
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

97899
87896
8869 *
88988
88779
98*79
97968
58 *X8
99892
X9788
8573X
75294
9*745

9878*
X*9*X
X9X98
X997*
XoX89
XXX97
88X89
99789
9*889
X999
8X988
XX89X
89X7X
87 *69
98X99
7X857
X6759

42
38
41
41
39
43
39
41
37
42
33
27
35

Sta
45
49
46
45
46
46
43
42

47
43
47

40
45
37
37

*9 *X*
* k k *8
9*XXX
*9X98
X9XoX
9*88*
88999
XXX97
X8X99
*99*9
9*X98
99998
797X9

XX*X9
9XX9X
XOXXX
XOXXX
XX99X
9X*99
* % *99
X99X*
XoXoX
9*999
*9*99
XX9*X
XX**X
X99*X
9*9XX
X* * *X
*xgx*

49 => 138
48 => 134
49 => 138
46 => 137
48 => 136
45 => 137
43 => 130
46 => 135
46 => 132
47 => 133
46 => 126
4 = 121
42 => 124
Kne 15-skudd
49 => 144
48 => 147
49 => 145
49 => 144
48 => 144
47 => 143
48 => 141
48 => 140
48 => 142
46 => 140
47 => 140
49 => 146
50 => 144
48 => 138
48 => 143
50 => 137
49 => 136

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

99X99 *9XX*
999XX997X*
8997 *899 *9
6998999XXX
868999XX* *
687X99XXX8
X8999 *99 *X
868 "9899XX
778998 *99X
897797XX99
8977X*99X*
498X99X9XX
793678XX99

95
92
88
89
89
87
93
87
86
85
89
88
78

233
226
226
226
225
224
223
222
218
218
215
209
202

10-skudd 25-skudd

99X*XIXXXX
898 *XXX9X*
XBXOX9X™**
9 *OXIXIXXX
IXBX*XIXXX
9*9**gXXX9
98XXIX™* **X
*89 * *XX* *X
7999X*X* **
999 *XX*X99
9999X9 ***9
78889XX99*
7869X*X9X*
96Xx><* * *X*
X89898 *9X9
8999 *XX* **
*89**9X9*X

97
94
96
96
96
96
96
97
94
95
94
88
89
95
90
95
95

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

241
241
241
240
240
239
237
237
236
235
234
234
233
233
233
232
231

Side 3



Sagne-Heddeland og Breland skytterlag

AGDERSTEVNET 2009
Heddeland og Breland

18. Arne Slggdal

19. Kare G. Brekke
20. Werner Stausland
21. Tom Nyhaven

22. Johan Sl

200/300m

Z
Y
<
=}

Swein Jgrund Githmark
May Elin Stava

Geir Atle Metweit
Mette Finnestad
Kristina Torsvik Vollen
Odd Arne Brekne
Kenneth Stubstad
Steinar Skoland

9. Tor Harald Lund

10. Anders Metweit

11. Anders Edvin Gusdal
12. Jarle Aarhus

13. Tor Arnfinn Homme
14. Arnfinn Bakkewoll.
15. Bjgrn Tore Beisland
16. Bgrge Vatnedal

17. Reidar Agedal

18. Leif Rinde Jr

18. Kjell Egil Norum

20. Oddvar Kvale

21. Odd Arild Stava

22. Daniel Tveiten Haig
23. Terje Lohndal

24. Bente Marie Fardal
25. May Britt Gjerstad
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Greipstad
Sagne
Sa@gne
Greipstad

25-skudd kl. 5

Skytterla
Lillesand

Lyngdal
Imenes
Sa@gne
Kristiansand
Lyngdal
Mandal
Lyngdal
Sagne
Imenes
Imenes
Greipstad
Topdal
Sagne
Imenes
Holum
Grindglen
Farsund
Norheim
Holum
Farsund
Sagne
Lyngdal
Norheim
Imenes

XXXOX
9**XX
99**X
XX9X*
X9998

X*X*X
9*X*X
*9*XX
* * *X*
* % *X*
*XXX*
X*X*9
**XX*
* *X* *
9 * *X*
X*X* *
XXX
XXOXX
* %k k *X
X*xg*
X* * %k k
* *X* *
**)O(*
*XX**
9 * k k%

XX9*9

49
49
48
49
45

Ligg

50
49
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
48

99898
987X9
97896
97999
7999X

* *gx*
9*99X
XX**9
XXX
9X99 *
X99*X
9XX99
9 *XX*
9X979
99 *X7
99XXX
**99X
9*998
9998X
9998 *
X9999
99XX8
9*X*9
*98XX
X*89X
99898
*8X68
X8*89
98999
8998X

43
43
39
43

Sta

**999
XXX
99X*X
X9989
9*9*9

9 *9 * %
XX*XX
9 *9 * %
XX*X*
9X*9*
999XX
9X9X9
999XX
9 * *X*
*XXOX
9 * *X*
gxx* *
XHKXX*
9*XXX
X*XXX
9 *X* *
*XX*9
89XX9
*99XX
XX9*9
99XX*
9XXXX
X9*XX
X99X*
X*X* *

47 => 139
50 => 142
48 => 135
45 => 137
47 => 136
Kne 15-skudd
48 => 147
50 => 146
48 => 146
50 => 150
48 => 145
47 => 145
47 => 144
47 => 145
49 => 146
49 => 144
49 => 146
49 => 147
50 => 145
49 => 144
50 => 145
49 => 144
49 => 145
46 => 144
48 => 144
48 => 145
43 => 141
49 => 141
49 => 144
48 => 141
50 => 142

987X99 *X*9
X*9999 *9X0
6989XXXX* *
877999999X
9989909389

91
85
92
86
73

230
227
227
223
209

10-skudd 25-skudd

*XX*XX*X* *
* *X*XX*XX*
*xxgxxx* * %
88I9XX*X* *X
XFXOKXKK
FXFXXFXKXXK
XX XXX
9 *XXX* *9X*
9999X™* *X**
XX*Q9X* *X*
89 *XX**9*9
9*X988 *XXX
99X9X™* *X9X
8XX* *X*XX9
FTIXIXX*XX
XOXQ99XXX*
xx4 * k k% *XX
9X89 *XIXXX
8999 *X*XX*
99X999X9X*
*gx* * *gxxg
gxg *Xg *X* *
9XX998XXX9
9X8 *X* * *9X
8X999X* *XX

100
100
99
95
100
100
100
98
96
98
95
94
96
97
95
96
94
95
95
94
97
97
94
96
95

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

247
246
245
245
245
245
244
243
242
242
241
241
241
241
240
240
239
239
239
239
238
238
238
237
237

Side 4



Sagne-Heddeland og Breland skytterlag

AGDERSTEVNET 2009

26. Bjern Vidringstad
27. Reidar Lohndal
28. Eivind Vagg

200/300m

Z
Y
<
=}

Harald Jensen
Asbjgrn Dale
Ingvar Aarhus
Knut Lie

Arvid T Ramsland
Karsten Valand
Stein Jstball
Arnfinn Nordbga
Anders Askedal
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200/300m

Z

avn
Nils Bernt Rinde
Endre Slggedal

Leif Rinde Jr

Alf Stensli

Anders Askedal
Peter Haaland
Kenneth Rakkestad
Tor Olaf Sangvik
Peter Sarli
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Lyngdal
Lyngdal
Lillesand

25-skudd kl. V55

Skytterlag

Lyngdal

Heddeland og Breland
Greipstad

Imenes

Heddeland og Breland
Grindglen

Birkenes

Randesund

Lillesand

Skytterla
Farsund

Heddeland og Breland
Farsund

Kristiansand

Lillesand

Farsund

Vennesla
Kristiansand
Greipstad

9XX9X
*gxg *
9X**X

X* *x*
*OXXX
XXX
X9X99
XOXX*
X* * %k k
XOXX*
99X*9
XX*9*

25-skudd kl. AG3

99XXX
8X9X*
98899
9X998
99989
8XXX9
X98X9
67878
78898

48
48
49

Ligg

50
49
50
47
49
50
49
47
49

Ligg

48
47
43
45
44
47
46
36
40

* *xx*
97999
88 *57

99 *XX
X989X
89**9
9*X9X
989X9
X9X9*
9XX9 *
9X9*X
899X8

899XX
899X
XXX99
X799X
888X9
8888 *
5X877
78699
99650

50
43
38

Sta
48
46
46
48
45
48
48
48

Sta
46
46
48
45
43
42
37
39
29

9*9X8
XX99X
89X*9

X*X9*
X*X* *
X*X9*
9**XX
*gxx*
999XX
X*X*X
XX*99

X**99
89999
999X*
XX999
9*97X
899X9
898 *8
99997
66989

46 => 144
48 => 139
46 => 133
Kne 15-skudd
49 => 147
50 => 145
49 => 145
49 => 144
49 => 143
47 => 145
50 => 147
48 => 143
49 => 142
Kne 15-skudd
48 => 142
44 => 137
47 => 138
47 => 137
45 => 132
45 => 134
43 => 126
43 => 118
38 => 107

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

889XX9XX9* 93
87X XXX 94
889X99XX9* 92

=>
=>
=>

237
233
225

10-skudd 25-skudd

XX XXX 100
XXX ** 100
FrEOXXTOX 98
*FOX99X XX 97
9*XX*99XX* 97
99*XX99X9X 95
X899*99X98 91
XXBXIBXXXX 95
99XX979**9 92

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

247
245
243
241
240
240
238
238
234

10-skudd 25-skudd

9X989799XX 90
X999799999 92
8787*99*9* 87
99797X9X99 88
X8796999*9 86
597887899 80
9797969X99 84
XX897989X9 89
64696X7778 70

=>
=>
=>
=>
=>
=>

232
229
225
225
218
214
210
207
177

Side 5



